

In partnership with:

Supported by:





TAX & BUDGET WEBINAR

1 November 2023 | 2.00pm - 5.00pm



2024 Budget Highlights



Marcus Tan
Executive Director
Tax Services
Baker Tilly Malaysia

E-Invoice & SVDP 2.0



Murugan Anbanantham Technical Director Tax Services Baker Tilly Malaysia

Transfer Pricing Updates



Yohan Francis Executive Director Transfer Pricing & International Tax Baker Tilly Malaysia

Budget 2024 Panel



Datuk Hisham Rusli
Deputy Chief Executive Officer (Management)
Inland Revenue Board Malaysia



Datuk William Ng National President SAMENTA



Dr Ong Kian MingProgram Director, Philosophy Politics & Economics
Taylor's University



Foong Pui Chi
Tax Partner
Shearn Delamore & Co.

Moderator

Adopting a Sustainable ESG Strategy



Cynthia Ng Anchor, Senior Editor & Producer Astro AWANI



Murugason R Thangaratnam
Chief Executive Officer
Novem ESG

Baker Tilly Tax & Budget Webinar

1 November 2023 | 2:00PM - 5:00PM

In our upcoming Baker Tilly Tax & Budget Webinar ("Event"), our tax specialist, Mr. Marcus Tan, Executive Director, Tax Services, will present pertinent highlights from the Malaysia Budget 2024. This will be followed by updates on e-invoicing and SVDP 2.0 by Mr Murugan Anbanantham, Technical Director, Tax Services, and updates on Transfer Pricing by Mr Yohan Francis, Executive Director, International Tax and Transfer Pricing. This will then be followed by a panel session with subject-matter specialists, which will be moderated by Ms Cynthia Ng, Anchor, Senior Editor and Producer at Astro AWANI.

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

Chief Executive Officers | Chief Financial Officers | Finance Directors | Finance Managers | Group Accountants | Financial Controllers | Tax Managers | Business Advisory | Auditors | Company Secretaries | Business Owners

PROGRAMME

2:00PM - 3:10PM

OPENING REMARKS

Anand Chelliah

Managing Partner, Tax Services Baker Tilly Malaysia

BUDGET HIGHLIGHTS

Marcus Tan

Executive Director, Tax Services Baker Tilly Malaysia

E-INVOICE & SVDP 2.0

Murugan Anbanantham

Technical Director, Tax Services Baker Tilly Malaysia

TRANSFER PRICING UPDATES

Yohan Francis

Executive Director, Transfer Pricing & International Tax
Baker Tilly Malaysia

3:15 PM - 3:35PM

Q&A SESSION

3:40 PM - 4:40 PM

BUDGET 2024 PANEL SESSION

Moderator:

Cynthia Ng

Anchor, Senior Editor & Producer, Astro Awani

Panellists:

Datuk Hisham bin Rusli

Deputy Chief Executive Officer (Management) Inland Revenue Board Malaysia

Datuk William Ng

National President

Professor Dr Ong Kian Ming

Program Director, Philosophy Politics & Economics Taylor's University

Foong Pui Chi

Tax Director
Shearn Delamore & Co

4:45 PM - 5:00PM

ADOPTING A SUSTAINABLE ESG STRATEGY

Murugason R Thangaratnam

Chief Executive Officer Novem ESG

Closing Date for Registration: 31 October 2023

REGISTRATION LINK

A Zoom Webinar link will be sent to you upon successful payment. If you have not received the link within five (5) business days after successful payment, please send an e-mail to corp.comm@bakertilly.my.

WEBINAR FEES

*FEE

RM 50.00 nett/pax

*Proceeds from webinar fees will go towards a charitable organisation.

- · Webinar fee is inclusive of 6% Service Tax, webinar materials, tax & budget information e-booklet*, and certificate of attendance.
- Tax & budget information e-booklet and certificate of attendance will be sent to you within seven (7) working days after the completion of the event. (Note: Certificate of attendance will only be sent IF you attended the event.)



- · Registration for this webinar will only be deemed successful based upon full settlement of webinar fees and confirmation of payment.
- · Kindly ensure that all details submitted through the registration form are accurate and contemporary.
- · Kindly refer below to our Event Cancellation and Refund policy prior to registering for the event. If you have further inquiries, please refer to the contact information below to get in touch with us.

CLICK HERE TO VIEW OUR

CONTACT FOR ENQUIRIES

Name : Corporate Communications Department

Email : corp.comm@bakertilly.my

Address : Baker Tilly Tower, Level 10, Tower 1,

Avenue 5, Bangsar South City, 59200

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Baker Tilly Malaysia ("Organiser") reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to change the platform, time and date of the Event should any circumstances, which are beyond the control of the Organiser arise. The Organiser shall not be responsible for any costs, damages or losses incurred by the delegate due to the changes. The Organiser also reserves the right to make alternative arrangements without prior notice should it be necessary to do so. Upon submission of the registration form, you are deemed to have read and accepted the terms and conditions stipulated herein.

Data Protection

Personal data is collected pursuant to the Personal Data Protection Act 2020 (Act 709).

Baker Tilly Malaysia, trading as Baker Tilly is a member of the global network of Baker Tilly International Ltd., the members of which are separate and independent legal entities.